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1/2" DR. Swivel handle

Description

Handle with 180° rotatable knee joint for loosening the most tight bolts and nuts. Chromed. Suitable for

1/2" bit and socket mounting
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PAC8014380
PAC8014380
8718242104159
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Connection 1/2inch

Length 380 mm
Weight 0,775 kg
685300

https://www.huvema.nl/en/12-dr-swivel-handle-pac8014380

11/05/2024


https://www.huvema.nl/en/12-dr-swivel-handle-pac8014380

Product images

https:/ [www.huvema.nl/en/12-dr-swivel-handle-pac8014380

11/05/2024


https://www.huvema.nl/en/12-dr-swivel-handle-pac8014380

11/05/2024
n https://www.huvema.nl/en/12-dr-swivel-handle-pac8014380 fos]



https://www.huvema.nl/en/12-dr-swivel-handle-pac8014380

